International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Germany
Cyprus

United Kingdom
Italy
Netherlands
Austria

Poland

Turkey
Romania
Hungary
Switzerland
Belgium
Sweden

Malta

France

Serbia
Slovakia
Georgia
Denmark
Spain

Czech Republic
Israel

Norway
Remaining Countries*

Source:
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Arr - Dep

822
288
210
204
73
82
69
119
73
67
78
49
34
37
47
73
35
23
24
24
19
55
12

87
2.604

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving Departing Transit
69.206 54.274 6
20.584 19.576 182
18.139 9.279 182
12.822 12.390 -
5.614 5.639 -
5.891 5.078 4
5.793 4.957 -
5.697 4.766 6
4.865 4.832 -
4.904 4.787 -
4.536 3.776 -
3.857 3.680 -
3.045 2.353 -
2.616 2.571 -
2.576 2.330 -
2.350 2.397 -
2.717 1.987 -
1.900 1.844 -
1.910 1.398 1
1.240 1.035 -
1.034 1.020 -
990 839 -
1.059 678 -
1.119 1.029 11

184.464 152.515
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